
Charles	Trenet

Que	reste-t-il	de	nos	amours

30

26

22

18

14

10

6









































 



































  













 


undanset

passémonde

chécabiensisage

vilp'titun

te

ve

fa

resque

sou

heur

un

bon

moile

vantsmouves

vousdezren

rélés

des

se

vril

ces

sagevi

ypauncherclo

cherlenuage

vieuxunlage

tesdilace

vosersbai

d'a

sans

moisdes

ventau

suit

doux

pour

toutdet'il

veuxche

lets

me

bil

qui

des

né

nir

t'il

teresquesenes

phoneujoursbeauxcesdet'ilteres

jeumadetopholevieilto

Quemoursade nost'illteresQue

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

33

3

33

33

3

33

3

3

A7Cmaj7

Am7

A7G7

Cmaj7

Dm7

C7

A7

Gm7

Cmaj7

G7Dm7

D7

G7

Am7

G7

Fm

Dm7

Dm7

Dm7

Fmaj7

Am7Cmaj7

A7

Am7

Em7FCmaj7

Cmaj7

G7Dm7

G7

G7

Dm7

Dm7






